
PERIODO VALOR M2 LEED SILVER INDICE VARIACION MENSUAL 
VARIACION ACUMULADA  

ANUAL

DICIEMBRE 2021 172.315,20$                    3277,83 4,46% 4,46%
ENERO 2022 177.435,27$                    3375,22 2,97% 7,43%
FEBRERO 2022 182.996,03$                    3481,00 3,13% 10,57%
MARZO 2022 191.830,38$                    3649,05 4,83% 15,39%
ABRIL2022 197.947,84$                    3765,42 3,19% 18,58%
MAYO 2022 207.281,87$                    3942,98 4,72% 23,30%
JUNIO2022 221.646,79$                    4216,23 6,93% 30,23%
JULIO2022 237.154,77$                    4511,23 7,00% 37,22%
AGOSTO2022 249.693,70$                    4749,75 5,29% 42,51%
SEPTIEMBRE2022 265.897,59$                    5057,98 6,49% 49,00%
OCTUBRE2022 287.223,16$                    5463,64 8,02% 57,02%
NOVIEMBRE2022 308.643,17$                    5871,10 7,46% 64,48%
DICIEMBRE2022 332.630,59$                    6327,39 7,77% 72,25%
VARIACION ACUMULADO INTERANUAL 72,25%
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VALOR M2 OFICINAS LEED SILVER


